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Anlage Junioren U18 1
Holzmadener Str. 24, 73230 Kirchheim MF: Nick Pfisterer
lola.pfisterer@web.de
Sportwart/in
Zuknik, Tobias Ra. Name (Nat.)
T 01702923161 tobiaszuknik@gmx.de Pfisterer, Nick
Biermann, Lukas
Stolz, Jana
Koch, Hannah
Pfisterer, Toni
Postenrieder, Noah
Wagner, Ben
Buchheim, Maximilian
Muller, Samuel
Wagner, Tom
Lehnert, Hanna
Wiederkehr, Finn
Feel3, Melia
Allgaier, Jaron
Fritsch, Karl
Braun, Finja
Buchheim, Paul
Bohm, Lotte
Haulmann, Lene
20 Utz, Anna

Jugendwart/in
Bihon, Daniel
T 015234014965 danielbihon@web.de
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10764488
10655531
20957145
20815843
11092726
10839995
10770330
11088736
11160201
10917915
20666588
10839976
21056904
11095516
10917927
20814068
11207488
20962105
20964323
20964324

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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